[ Backlog }

fines 1982 An Autonomous Institute affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved
by AICTE, Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B), Accredited by NBA &NAAC

M MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU

Examination Application form- Dec/Jan 2025 Branch Code
(Two letter code)

USN Date

Name Scheme:

Mobile Number

Course Code Grgde Exam Fees
SNo | Sem | (As per Scheme & Course Name .Obtalr.led (Rs 500/-
(As per Scheme & Syllabus) in Previous Per
Syllabus) Exam subject)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Marks card Fees (Rs 100/- Per
Semester)
Grand Total
Signature of the Student
Proctor/CC/EMS Coordinator HOD
—————————————————————————————————————————— Cut here------==—==——--mem e oo
Acknowledgement Slip Date:

Received the examination application form for the Dec/Jan 2025 Examinations from the

following student.

Name: USN:
Branch: Semester:
Receipt No:

Received By

(Name & Signature)



